
 

 

ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY SCHOOL D-25101  
GIRLS UNIFORM 

   

Summer  RRP 
90014 BLUE & WHITE CHECK DRESS $32.95 
59175 S/S BLUE POLO W/ LOGO FROM $43.95 
78906 NAVY CULOTTES FROM $29.95 
97978 WHITE ANKLE SOCK $6.95 
97975 WHITE CREW SOCK $6.95 
71301 NAVY BUCKET HAT $22.95 

   
Winter   

84593 NAVY WINDCHEATER W/LOGO FROM $47.95 
50627 NAVY PINAFORE W/ DETACHABLE BIB – YEARS PREP-3 $73.95 
91744 NAVY PLEATED SKIRT – YEARS 4-6 $71.95 
55917 L/S BLUE POLO W/ LOGO FROM $47.95 
78906 NAVY CULOTTES FROM $29.95 
96667 NAVY POLAR FLEECE VEST W/ LOGO $42.95 
45228 NAVY/CHARCOAL JACKET W/ HOOD & LOGO FROM $96.95 
87240 NAVY BEANIE W/ LOGO $16.95 
86256 NAVY ‘BECKY’ TIGHTS $15.95 

   
Sport   

51052 ROYAL HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
51053 RED HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
51054 GOLD HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
51055 GREEN HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
90607 NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE SHORT W/ LOGO $48.95 
59175 S/S BLUE POLO WITH LOGO FROM $43.95 
55917 L/S BLUE POLO WITH LOGO FROM $47.95 
79206 NAVY POLY/COTTON BOOTLEG PANTS $29.95 
85201 NAVY FLEECE BBT TRACKPANTS $25.95 
71301 NAVY BUCKET HAT $22.95 

    



 

 
 

ST JOSEPHS PRIAMRY SCHOOL D-25101  
BOYS UNIFORM 

 

   
Summer RRP 

95031 GREY ‘BLOCKER’ SHORTS FROM $30.95 
59175 S/S BLUE POLO W/ LOGO FROM $43.95 
97973 GREY ANKLE SOCK $6.95 
97976 GREY CREW SOCK $6.95 
71301 NAVY BUCKET HAT $22.95 

   
Winter  

84593 NAVY WINDCHEATER W/ LOGO FROM $47.95 
97041 GREY ‘BLOCKER’ TROUSERS FROM $37.95 
55917 L/S BLUE POLO WITH LOGO FROM $47.95 
96667 NAVY POLAR FLEECE VEST W/ LOGO $42.95 
45228 NAVY/CHARCOAL JACKET W/ HOOD & LOGO FROM $96.95 
87240 NAVY BEANIE W/ LOGO $16.95 
97976 GREY ANKLE SOCK $6.95 
97973 GREY CREW SOCK $6.95 

   
Sport  

51052 ROYAL HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
51053 RED HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
51054 GOLD HOUSE POLO FROM$44.95 
51055 GREEN HOUSE POLO FROM $44.95 
90607 NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE SHORT W/ LOGO $48.95 
59175 S/S BLUE POLO W/ LOGO FROM $43.95 
55917 L/S BLUE POLO W/ LOGO FROM $47.95 
79206 NAVY POLY/COTTON BOOTLEG PANTS $29.95 
85201 NAVY FLEECE BBT TRACKPANTS $25.95 
71301 NAVY BUCKET HAT $22.95 

   
 


